
2025 Junior Woodworking Results
Racine County Fair

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Last, First Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 01. For all Woodworkers

01 - Community Service Project Poster

Gouff, Calvin Tucker 2

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Cammers, Delaney Cloverview 1

Chilcoat, Lukas Burlington Back 40 1

Craig, Isaac Burlington Back 40 1

Cramer, Grace Raymond 1

Cushman, Austin Cloverview 1

Dahlke, Lincoln Tucker 1

DeCheck, Rhett Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Drallmeier, Colton Raymond 1

Eliopoulos, Christina 1

Gibson, Abby Yorkville 1

Gouff, Calvin Tucker 1

Harrison, John Tucker 1

Harrison, Piper Tucker 1

Herther, Noah Yorkville 1

Ketterhagen, Jonah Burlington Back 40 1

Klingenmeyer, Katherine Tucker 1

Knapp, Iris All 4 One 1

Knapp, Liam Cloverview 1

Kowalski, Adley Burlington Back 40 1

Kress, Adelyn Yorkville 1

LaForge, Conrad Yorkville 1

Leitzke, Chloe Yorkville 1

Leitzke, Finley Yorkville 1

Lippmann, Ardelle Cloverview 1

Puckett, Aiden Raymond 1

Puckett, Michael Raymond 1

Rouce, Tessa Burlington Back 40 1
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Last, First Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Scott, Abel Kan-Do 1

Scott, Aubrey Raymond 1

Sickler, Paxton Raymond 1

Spuda, Beau Burlington Back 40 1

Thorn, Nathan Tucker 1

Vasil, Kolten Tucker 1

Voge, Oliver Yorkville 1

Waldron, William Kan-Do 1

Webster, Christian Raymond 1

Winderl, Ava Yorkville 1

Zamecnik, Aleksandra All 4 One 1

Zelenski, Ethan Burlington Back 40 1

Baganz, Abel Tucker 2

Cramer, Johnluke Raymond 2

Katzer, Owen Tucker 2

Scott, Henry Kan-Do 2

Thorsen, Lane Cloverview 2

Wiedenfeld, Elijah Burlington Back 40 2

Zahurance, Ezra Tucker 2

Zahurance, Isaiah Tucker 2

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 3

02 - Second entry

Baganz, Abel Tucker 1

Cramer, Grace Raymond 1

Cramer, Johnluke Raymond 1

Herther, Noah Yorkville 1

Klingenmeyer, Katherine Tucker 1

Kuemmel, Joey Norway 1

Lippmann, Ardelle Cloverview 1

Mieloszyk, Braxton Yorkville 1

Puckett, Aiden Raymond 1

Puckett, Michael Raymond 1

Sickler, Paxton Raymond 1

Thorsen, Lane Cloverview 1

Webster, Christian Raymond 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

Zahurance, Ezra Tucker 1

Zamecnik, Aleksandra All 4 One 1
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Last, First Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

02 - Second entry

Craig, Isaac Burlington Back 40 2

Dahlke, Lincoln Tucker 2

Gibson, Abby Yorkville 2

Kress, Adelyn Yorkville 2

LaForge, Conrad Yorkville 2

Vasil, Kolten Tucker 2

Winderl, Ava Yorkville 2

Zahurance, Isaiah Tucker 2

Zelenski, Ethan Burlington Back 40 2

Gouff, Calvin Tucker 3

03 - Third entry

Baganz, Abel Tucker 1

Craig, Isaac Burlington Back 40 1

Cramer, Johnluke Raymond 1

Dahlke, Lincoln Tucker 1

Gouff, Calvin Tucker 1

Herther, Noah Yorkville 1

Vasil, Kolten Tucker 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

Zahurance, Ezra Tucker 1

Zahurance, Isaiah Tucker 1

Zelenski, Ethan Burlington Back 40 1

Klingenmeyer, Katherine Tucker 2

Mieloszyk, Braxton Yorkville 2

Puckett, Michael Raymond 2

Sickler, Paxton Raymond 2

04 - Fourth entry

Vasil, Kolten Tucker 1

Young, Aubrey Yorkville 1

Mieloszyk, Braxton Yorkville 2

Sickler, Paxton Raymond 2

WO JR 03. Intermediate

01 - First entry

Brunner, John Raymond 1
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022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 03. Intermediate

01 - First entry

Friesema, Lincoln Yorkville 1

Hoegsted, Emma Yorkville 1

Knapp, Connor Cloverview 1

Knapp, Kaleb Cloverview 1

Knapp, Mason Cloverview 1

Koch, Liam Cloverview 1

Kress, Lucas Yorkville 1

Markiewicz, Roman Yorkville 1

Putirskis, Tegin Yorkville 1

Vasil, Kayden Tucker 1

Winderl, Landon Yorkville 1

Winderl, Layla Yorkville 1

Klingenmeyer, Henry Tucker 2

Naber, Levi Kan-Do 3

02 - Second entry

Brunner, John Raymond 1

Hoegsted, Emma Yorkville 1

Klingenmeyer, Henry Tucker 1

Naber, Levi Kan-Do 1

Vasil, Kayden Tucker 1

Koch, Liam Cloverview 2

Winderl, Landon Yorkville 2

Winderl, Layla Yorkville 2

03 - Third entry

Katterhagen, Brooke Kan-Do 1

Klingenmeyer, Henry Tucker 1

Winderl, Layla Yorkville 1

Koch, Liam Cloverview 2

Vasil, Kayden Tucker 2

WO JR 04. Advanced

01 - First entry

Cushman, Alaina Cloverview 1

Friesema, Elanore Yorkville 1

Hying, Noah Cloverview 1
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Last, First Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 04. Advanced

01 - First entry

Licht, Tyler Burlington Back 40 1

Wiedenfeld, Ellie Burlington Back 40 1
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